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SEASON |SALENO LOTNO GARDEN
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0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048

SHYAMGURI

DIRAI HIGH GROWN

DIRAI HIGH GROWN

DIRAI HIGH GROWN
ABHOYJAN

ABHOYJAN

ABHOYBARII

ABHOYBARII

ABHOYBARII

ABHOYBARII

ABHOYBARII

ABHOYBARII

ABHOYBARII

ABHOYBARII

ABHOYBARII

ABHOYBARII

FURKATING SELECT
FURKATING SELECT
FURKATING SELECT
FURKATING SELECT
FURKATING SELECT
FURKATING SELECT
FURKATING SELECT
FURKATING SELECT
FURKATING SELECT
FURKATING SELECT
FURKATING SELECT
URRUNABUND
MANUVALLEY HIGH GROWN
MANUVALLEY HIGH GROWN
MANUVALLEY HIGH GROWN
MANUVALLEY HIGH GROWN
MANUVALLEY HIGH GROWN
MANUVALLEY HIGH GROWN
MANUVALLEY HIGH GROWN
FURKATING

FURKATING

FURKATING

FURKATING

FURKATING

FURKATING

FURKATING

SEPON

SARODAMONI SIGNATURE
SARODAMONI PREMIUM
KABINI SIGNATURE
KABINI PREMIUM

BIRA YELLOW CLONAL

INVOICE |GRADE

C1442
HC2664
HC2666
HC2428
UKC545
UKC476
C204
C208
C207
C219
C197
C201
C209
C222
C205
C217
SC269
SC274
SC253
SC270
SC272
SC271
SC278
SC267
SC273
SC268
SC276
C921
HC2488
HC2512
HC2454
HC2472
HC2515
HC2237
HC2493
C941
C952
C972
C978
C979
C989
C998
C2057
C3029
C2990
C2500
C2547
C2697

BOP 621
BOP 360
PF 540
PF 780
BP 0
PF 1110
BOP 0
BOPSM 851
BOPSM1 720
BOPSM1 684
BP 780
BP 780
BP 1014
BP1 0
PF 800
PF 0
BOP 0
BOP 576
BOP 0
BOPSM 612
BOPSM1 640
BP 660
BP1 495
PF 0
PF 0
PF1 680
PF1 510
OF 680
BOP 580
BOP 580
BP 930
BP 930
BP 620
BP 930
OF -960
BP1 700
BP1 700
BP1 700
BP1 700
PF1 760
PF1 760
PF1 760
BPS 130
BP 910
OF 910
BP 0
BP 910
BOPSM 832

23
15
20
30

0
30

0
23
20
19
20
20
26

0
20

0

18

18
20
20
15

20
15
20
20
20
30
30
20
30

20
20
20
20
20
20
20

35
35

35
32

280
180
230
200
260
250
190
200
150
150
200
200
200
150
200
200
180
180
180
190
150
200
150
190
190
150
150
170
160
160
170
170
170
170

-1
150
150
150
150
125
125
125
125
180
160
170
160
145

WEIGHT | Pkgs | VALUATION | PRICE

311
192
186
234

0
210

162
120
131
161
186
183

170

160

190
120
152
126

120
120
181
134
136
163
176
158
171

140
126
130
131
111
111
112
107
155
156

141
136
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0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064
0065
0066
0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081
0082
0083
0084
0085
0086
0087
0088
0089
0090
0091
0092
0093
0094
0095
0096

BIRA YELLOW CLONAL
BIRA YELLOW CLONAL
BIRA YELLOW CLONAL
MOODHUBARI CLONAL
PRAANVI GOLD
PRAANVI GOLD
PRAANVI GOLD
PRAANVI GOLD
MANGALBARI
MANGALBARI
VVASUDEVA
VVASUDEVA
VVASUDEVA
BILATIBARI
NANDIBARI TEA
TOPICAL TEA
TOPICAL TEA
TOPICAL TEA
TOPICAL TEA
TOPICAL TEA
TOPICAL TEA
TOPICAL TEA
NIHAR TEA
BARUAPARA GOLD
BARUAPARA GOLD
HANSKHALI ROYAL
HANSKHALI ROYAL
HANSKHALI ROYAL
HANSKHALI ROYAL
HANSKHALI ROYAL
HANSKHALI
AAGNI

AAGNI

AAGNI

AAGNI

AAGNI

AAGNI

AAGNI

AAGNI

AAGNI

AAGNI

AAGNI

AAGNI

PAROMITA
PAROMITA
PAROMITA
PAROMITA
PAROMITA

INVOICE |GRADE

C2781
C2500
C2512
C1898
UK1826
UK1879
UK1873
UK1888
UK1966
UK1965
C638
c641
C570
C2615
C1472
C1481
C1482
C1479
C1470
C1476
C1467
C1471
C2580
C633
C630
Cs1733
Cs1739
Cs1741
CS1726
Cs1424
C1420
C1522
C1523
C1530
C1542
C1543
C1544
C1545
C1540
C1541
C1551
C1532
C1533
C2114
C2057
C2105
C2106
C2051

BOPSM
BOPSM
BOPSM
BP
BOP
BOPSM
BP

BP
BOPSM
BP
BOPSM
OF

OF
BOPSM
BP
BOP
BOPSM
BP
BP1
BP1
OF
OF1
BOPSM
BOP
BP
BOP
BOP
BP

OF

OF

OF
BOP
BOP
BOP
BOPSM
BOPSM
BOPSM
BOPSM
BP

BP

BP

OF

OF
BOP
BOPSM
BOPSM
BOPSM
BP

WEIGHT | Pkgs | VALUATION | PRICE

832
832
832
-806
338
0
-1140
-1140
646
684
1085
-1085
-1085
650
286
598
650
780
700
525
650
700
806
576
1020
1120
1120
1120
1120
1120
1120
1050

1050
1050
1050
1050
1050
1050
1050
1050
1050
1050
1050
1050
1050
1050
1050

32
32
32
-31
13

145
145
145

-1

133
136
137

0
130

145
145
126

109
126
115
115
114
102
103
109
107
113
106
110
110
106
109
108
114
100
106

109
111
109
110
109
108
110
108
106
107
109
108
108
106
108



CENTRE

KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA

SEASON |SALENO LOTNO GARDEN

2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025

a o g un o g g g g un o ounaa g g g g un oaun

0097
0098
0099
0100
0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107
0108
0109
0110
0111
0112
0113
0114
0115
0116
0117
0118
0119
0120
0121
0122
0123

PAROMITA
PAROMITA
PAROMITA
PAROMITA
PAROMITA
RADHA KRISHNA
RADHA KRISHNA
RADHA KRISHNA
RADHA KRISHNA
RADHA KRISHNA
RADHA KRISHNA
RADHA KRISHNA
RADHA KRISHNA
RADHA KRISHNA
RADHA KRISHNA
RADHA KRISHNA
RADHA KRISHNA
RADHA KRISHNA
RADHA KRISHNA
KANCHAN
KANCHAN
KANCHAN
KANCHAN
KANCHAN
KANCHAN
KANCHAN
KANCHAN

INVOICE |GRADE

C2052
C2053
C2094
C2095
C2124
C1595
C1561
C1557
C1559
C1556
C1558
C1560
C1562
C1596
C1597
C1598
C1599
C1600
C1601
C675

C676

ce677

C678

C679

C680

c681

C668

BP
BP

BP

BP

OF
BOP
BOPSM
BP

BP

OF

OF

OF

OF

OF

OF

OF

OF

OF

OF
BOPSM
BOPSM
BOPSM
BOPSM
BOPSM
BOPSM
BOPSM
BP1

0

0
1050
1050
1050
1120
0
1120
-1120
1120

1120
1120
1120
1120
1120
1120
1120
1050
1050
1050
1050
1050
1050
1050
1050

0
0
30
30
30
32
0
32
-32
32

32
32
32
32
32
32
32
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30

125
125
125
125
120
115
125
125
125
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
115

WEIGHT | Pkgs | VALUATION | PRICE

0
0
105
108
101
107

106

106

105
103
101
107
106
103
102
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
100



