

CENTRE	SEASON	SALENO	LOTNO	GARDEN	INVOICE	GRADE	WEIGHT	Pkgs	VALUATION	PRICE
KOLKATA	2025	5	0001	SHYAMGURI	C1442	BOP	621	23	280	311
KOLKATA	2025	5	0002	DIRAI HIGH GROWN	HC2664	BOP	360	15	180	192
KOLKATA	2025	5	0003	DIRAI HIGH GROWN	HC2666	PF	540	20	230	186
KOLKATA	2025	5	0004	DIRAI HIGH GROWN	HC2428	PF	780	30	200	234
KOLKATA	2025	5	0005	ABHOYJAN	UKC545	BP	0	0	260	0
KOLKATA	2025	5	0006	ABHOYJAN	UKC476	PF	1110	30	250	210
KOLKATA	2025	5	0007	ABHOYBARII	C204	BOP	0	0	190	0
KOLKATA	2025	5	0008	ABHOYBARII	C208	BOPSM	851	23	200	162
KOLKATA	2025	5	0009	ABHOYBARII	C207	BOPSM1	720	20	150	120
KOLKATA	2025	5	0010	ABHOYBARII	C219	BOPSM1	684	19	150	131
KOLKATA	2025	5	0011	ABHOYBARII	C197	BP	780	20	200	161
KOLKATA	2025	5	0012	ABHOYBARII	C201	BP	780	20	200	186
KOLKATA	2025	5	0013	ABHOYBARII	C209	BP	1014	26	200	183
KOLKATA	2025	5	0014	ABHOYBARII	C222	BP1	0	0	150	0
KOLKATA	2025	5	0015	ABHOYBARII	C205	PF	800	20	200	170
KOLKATA	2025	5	0016	ABHOYBARII	C217	PF	0	0	200	0
KOLKATA	2025	5	0017	FURKATING SELECT	SC269	BOP	0	0	180	0
KOLKATA	2025	5	0018	FURKATING SELECT	SC274	BOP	576	18	180	160
KOLKATA	2025	5	0019	FURKATING SELECT	SC253	BOP	0	0	180	0
KOLKATA	2025	5	0020	FURKATING SELECT	SC270	BOPSM	612	18	190	190
KOLKATA	2025	5	0021	FURKATING SELECT	SC272	BOPSM1	640	20	150	120
KOLKATA	2025	5	0022	FURKATING SELECT	SC271	BP	660	20	200	152
KOLKATA	2025	5	0023	FURKATING SELECT	SC278	BP1	495	15	150	126
KOLKATA	2025	5	0024	FURKATING SELECT	SC267	PF	0	0	190	0
KOLKATA	2025	5	0025	FURKATING SELECT	SC273	PF	0	0	190	0
KOLKATA	2025	5	0026	FURKATING SELECT	SC268	PF1	680	20	150	120
KOLKATA	2025	5	0027	FURKATING SELECT	SC276	PF1	510	15	150	120
KOLKATA	2025	5	0028	URRUNABUND	C921	OF	680	20	170	181
KOLKATA	2025	5	0029	MANUVALLEY HIGH GROWN	HC2488	BOP	580	20	160	134
KOLKATA	2025	5	0030	MANUVALLEY HIGH GROWN	HC2512	BOP	580	20	160	136
KOLKATA	2025	5	0031	MANUVALLEY HIGH GROWN	HC2454	BP	930	30	170	163
KOLKATA	2025	5	0032	MANUVALLEY HIGH GROWN	HC2472	BP	930	30	170	176
KOLKATA	2025	5	0033	MANUVALLEY HIGH GROWN	HC2515	BP	620	20	170	158
KOLKATA	2025	5	0034	MANUVALLEY HIGH GROWN	HC2237	BP	930	30	170	171
KOLKATA	2025	5	0035	MANUVALLEY HIGH GROWN	HC2493	OF	-960	-30	-1	0
KOLKATA	2025	5	0036	FURKATING	C941	BP1	700	20	150	140
KOLKATA	2025	5	0037	FURKATING	C952	BP1	700	20	150	126
KOLKATA	2025	5	0038	FURKATING	C972	BP1	700	20	150	130
KOLKATA	2025	5	0039	FURKATING	C978	BP1	700	20	150	131
KOLKATA	2025	5	0040	FURKATING	C979	PF1	760	20	125	111
KOLKATA	2025	5	0041	FURKATING	C989	PF1	760	20	125	111
KOLKATA	2025	5	0042	FURKATING	C998	PF1	760	20	125	112
KOLKATA	2025	5	0043	SEPON	C2057	BPS	130	5	125	107
KOLKATA	2025	5	0044	SARODAMONI SIGNATURE	C3029	BP	910	35	180	155
KOLKATA	2025	5	0045	SARODAMONI PREMIUM	C2990	OF	910	35	160	156
KOLKATA	2025	5	0046	KABINI SIGNATURE	C2500	BP	0	0	170	0
KOLKATA	2025	5	0047	KABINI PREMIUM	C2547	BP	910	35	160	141
KOLKATA	2025	5	0048	BIRA YELLOW CLONAL	C2697	BOPSM	832	32	145	136

CENTRE	SEASON	SALENO	LOTNO	GARDEN	INVOICE	GRADE	WEIGHT	Pkgs	VALUATION	PRICE
KOLKATA	2025	5	0049	BIRA YELLOW CLONAL	C2781	BOPSM	832	32	145	133
KOLKATA	2025	5	0050	BIRA YELLOW CLONAL	C2500	BOPSM	832	32	145	136
KOLKATA	2025	5	0051	BIRA YELLOW CLONAL	C2512	BOPSM	832	32	145	137
KOLKATA	2025	5	0052	MOODHUBARI CLONAL	C1898	BP	-806	-31	-1	0
KOLKATA	2025	5	0053	PRAANVI GOLD	UK1826	BOP	338	13	130	130
KOLKATA	2025	5	0054	PRAANVI GOLD	UK1879	BOPSM	0	0	140	0
KOLKATA	2025	5	0055	PRAANVI GOLD	UK1873	BP	-1140	-30	-1	0
KOLKATA	2025	5	0056	PRAANVI GOLD	UK1888	BP	-1140	-30	-1	0
KOLKATA	2025	5	0057	MANGALBARI	UK1966	BOPSM	646	17	145	145
KOLKATA	2025	5	0058	MANGALBARI	UK1965	BP	684	18	155	145
KOLKATA	2025	5	0059	VVASUDEVA	C638	BOPSM	1085	31	140	126
KOLKATA	2025	5	0060	VVASUDEVA	C641	OF	-1085	-31	-1	0
KOLKATA	2025	5	0061	VVASUDEVA	C570	OF	-1085	-31	-1	0
KOLKATA	2025	5	0062	BILATIBARI	C2615	BOPSM	650	25	130	109
KOLKATA	2025	5	0063	NANDIBARI TEA	C1472	BP	286	11	140	126
KOLKATA	2025	5	0064	TOPICAL TEA	C1481	BOP	598	23	120	115
KOLKATA	2025	5	0065	TOPICAL TEA	C1482	BOPSM	650	25	125	115
KOLKATA	2025	5	0066	TOPICAL TEA	C1479	BP	780	30	130	114
KOLKATA	2025	5	0067	TOPICAL TEA	C1470	BP1	700	20	115	102
KOLKATA	2025	5	0068	TOPICAL TEA	C1476	BP1	525	15	115	103
KOLKATA	2025	5	0069	TOPICAL TEA	C1467	OF	650	25	130	109
KOLKATA	2025	5	0070	TOPICAL TEA	C1471	OF1	700	20	115	107
KOLKATA	2025	5	0071	NIHAR TEA	C2580	BOPSM	806	31	130	113
KOLKATA	2025	5	0072	BARUAPARA GOLD	C633	BOP	576	18	130	106
KOLKATA	2025	5	0073	BARUAPARA GOLD	C630	BP	1020	30	135	110
KOLKATA	2025	5	0074	HANSKHALI ROYAL	CS1733	BOP	1120	32	120	110
KOLKATA	2025	5	0075	HANSKHALI ROYAL	CS1739	BOP	1120	32	120	106
KOLKATA	2025	5	0076	HANSKHALI ROYAL	CS1741	BP	1120	32	130	109
KOLKATA	2025	5	0077	HANSKHALI ROYAL	CS1726	OF	1120	32	130	108
KOLKATA	2025	5	0078	HANSKHALI ROYAL	CS1424	OF	1120	32	125	114
KOLKATA	2025	5	0079	HANSKHALI	C1420	OF	1120	32	110	100
KOLKATA	2025	5	0080	AAGNI	C1522	BOP	1050	30	120	106
KOLKATA	2025	5	0081	AAGNI	C1523	BOP	0	0	120	0
KOLKATA	2025	5	0082	AAGNI	C1530	BOP	1050	30	120	109
KOLKATA	2025	5	0083	AAGNI	C1542	BOPSM	1050	30	125	111
KOLKATA	2025	5	0084	AAGNI	C1543	BOPSM	1050	30	125	109
KOLKATA	2025	5	0085	AAGNI	C1544	BOPSM	1050	30	125	110
KOLKATA	2025	5	0086	AAGNI	C1545	BOPSM	1050	30	125	109
KOLKATA	2025	5	0087	AAGNI	C1540	BP	1050	30	125	108
KOLKATA	2025	5	0088	AAGNI	C1541	BP	1050	30	125	110
KOLKATA	2025	5	0089	AAGNI	C1551	BP	1050	30	125	108
KOLKATA	2025	5	0090	AAGNI	C1532	OF	1050	30	125	106
KOLKATA	2025	5	0091	AAGNI	C1533	OF	1050	30	125	107
KOLKATA	2025	5	0092	PAROMITA	C2114	BOP	1050	30	115	109
KOLKATA	2025	5	0093	PAROMITA	C2057	BOPSM	1050	30	125	108
KOLKATA	2025	5	0094	PAROMITA	C2105	BOPSM	1050	30	125	108
KOLKATA	2025	5	0095	PAROMITA	C2106	BOPSM	1050	30	125	106
KOLKATA	2025	5	0096	PAROMITA	C2051	BP	1050	30	125	108

CENTRE	SEASON	SALENO	LOTNO	GARDEN	INVOICE	GRADE	WEIGHT	Pkgs	VALUATION	PRICE
KOLKATA	2025	5	0097	PAROMITA	C2052	BP	0	0	125	0
KOLKATA	2025	5	0098	PAROMITA	C2053	BP	0	0	125	0
KOLKATA	2025	5	0099	PAROMITA	C2094	BP	1050	30	125	105
KOLKATA	2025	5	0100	PAROMITA	C2095	BP	1050	30	125	108
KOLKATA	2025	5	0101	PAROMITA	C2124	OF	1050	30	120	101
KOLKATA	2025	5	0102	RADHA KRISHNA	C1595	BOP	1120	32	115	107
KOLKATA	2025	5	0103	RADHA KRISHNA	C1561	BOPSM	0	0	125	0
KOLKATA	2025	5	0104	RADHA KRISHNA	C1557	BP	1120	32	125	106
KOLKATA	2025	5	0105	RADHA KRISHNA	C1559	BP	-1120	-32	125	0
KOLKATA	2025	5	0106	RADHA KRISHNA	C1556	OF	1120	32	120	106
KOLKATA	2025	5	0107	RADHA KRISHNA	C1558	OF	0	0	120	0
KOLKATA	2025	5	0108	RADHA KRISHNA	C1560	OF	0	0	120	0
KOLKATA	2025	5	0109	RADHA KRISHNA	C1562	OF	1120	32	120	105
KOLKATA	2025	5	0110	RADHA KRISHNA	C1596	OF	1120	32	120	103
KOLKATA	2025	5	0111	RADHA KRISHNA	C1597	OF	1120	32	120	101
KOLKATA	2025	5	0112	RADHA KRISHNA	C1598	OF	1120	32	120	107
KOLKATA	2025	5	0113	RADHA KRISHNA	C1599	OF	1120	32	120	106
KOLKATA	2025	5	0114	RADHA KRISHNA	C1600	OF	1120	32	120	103
KOLKATA	2025	5	0115	RADHA KRISHNA	C1601	OF	1120	32	120	102
KOLKATA	2025	5	0116	KANCHAN	C675	BOPSM	1050	30	125	106
KOLKATA	2025	5	0117	KANCHAN	C676	BOPSM	1050	30	125	106
KOLKATA	2025	5	0118	KANCHAN	C677	BOPSM	1050	30	125	106
KOLKATA	2025	5	0119	KANCHAN	C678	BOPSM	1050	30	125	106
KOLKATA	2025	5	0120	KANCHAN	C679	BOPSM	1050	30	125	106
KOLKATA	2025	5	0121	KANCHAN	C680	BOPSM	1050	30	125	106
KOLKATA	2025	5	0122	KANCHAN	C681	BOPSM	1050	30	125	106
KOLKATA	2025	5	0123	KANCHAN	C668	BP1	1050	30	115	100